Position

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief -
Operations

Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief -
Operations

Fire Engineer
Firefighter

Fire Battalion Chief -
Operations

Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department

Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A

Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A

Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A

Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A

Total Wages

$284,859
$254,820
$254,709
$237,891
$233,326
$217,250
$208,749
$207,172
$207,049
$207,009
$204,070
$201,039
$188,586
$187,521

$187,400
$186,122
$184,913
$184,500
$184,130

$183,498
$182,113
$180,254

$178,816
$177,184
$177,055
$174,964
$174,656
$174,536

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$83,626
$94,471
$90,207
$94,554
$93,826
$81,969
$93,546
$91,088
$100,517
$91,913
$91,619
$85,931
$81,876
$99,221

$93,958
$86,144
$75,701
$85,427
$99,221

$84,970
$75,445
$95,481

$94,744
$86,067
$92,026
$91,419
$76,584
$85,161



Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A

$171,787
$170,270
$170,128
$168,220
$168,153
$165,373
$163,522
$161,636
$161,172
$161,084
$160,788
$159,896
$157,582
$154,378
$150,438
$147,444
$146,390
$146,175
$140,602
$140,399
$139,870
$135,501
$129,089
$121,595
$118,013
$101,905

$82,328

$80,953

$80,804

$70,970

$69,516

$69,516

$85,506
$88,263
$80,951
$87,408
$94,043
$84,940
$76,155
$80,891
$73,974
$85,673
$78,923
$75,248
$82,796
$77,783
$75,327
$83,483
$83,359
$86,168
$84,047
$72,916
$78,926
$84,969
$82,032
$75,084
$81,407
$77,373
$46,682
$44,570
$46,230
$44,566
$46,453
$46,599



Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A
Fire, Shift A

$34,754
$34,403
$34,318
$34,257
$34,239
$34,221

$26,251
$29,485
$29,676
$26,332
$29,485
$29,755



