Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$284,859	\$83,626
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$254,820	\$94,471
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$254,709	\$90,207
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$237,891	\$94,554
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$233,326	\$93,826
Firefighter		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$217,250	\$81,969
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$208,749	\$93,546
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$207,172	\$91,088
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$207,049	\$100,517
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$207,009	\$91,913
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$204,070	\$91,619
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$201,039	\$85,931
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$188,586	\$81,876
Fire Battalion Chief - Operations		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$187,521	\$99,221
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$187,400	\$93,958
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$186,122	\$86,144
Firefighter		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$184,913	\$75,701
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$184,500	\$85,427
Fire Battalion Chief - Operations		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$184,130	\$99,221
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$183,498	\$84,970
Firefighter		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$182,113	\$75,445
Fire Battalion Chief - Operations		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$180,254	\$95,481
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$178,816	\$94,744
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$177,184	\$86,067
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$177,055	\$92,026
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$174,964	\$91,419
Firefighter		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$174,656	\$76,584
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$174,536	\$85,161

Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$171,787	\$85,506
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$170,270	\$88,263
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$170,128	\$80,951
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$168,220	\$87,408
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$168,153	\$94,043
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$165,373	\$84,940
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$163,522	\$76,155
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$161,636	\$80,891
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$161,172	\$73,974
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$161,084	\$85,673
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$160,788	\$78,923
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$159,896	\$75,248
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$157,582	\$82,796
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$154,378	\$77,783
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$150,438	\$75,327
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$147,444	\$83,483
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$146,390	\$83,359
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$146,175	\$86,168
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$140,602	\$84,047
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$140,399	\$72,916
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$139,870	\$78,926
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$135,501	\$84,969
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$129,089	\$82,032
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$121,595	\$75,084
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$118,013	\$81,407
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$101,905	\$77,373
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$82,328	\$46,682
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$80,953	\$44,570
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$80,804	\$46,230
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$70,970	\$44,566
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$69,516	\$46,453
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$69,516	\$46,599

Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$34,754	\$26,251
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$34,403	\$29,485
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$34,318	\$29,676
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$34,257	\$26,332
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$34,239	\$29,485
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire, Shift A	\$34,221	\$29,755